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Knorr Demi Glace Sauce Mix 16L
Short Product Name:
Demi Glace sauce mix

A dried demi-glace sauce mix - the classical base for all brown sauces.

Traded Unit GTIN: 8720182028273   Internal GTIN: 8718114889474   Supplier : Unilever UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 68603382

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1600kJ

390kcal
11g 7g 19g 8.7g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1600kJ 390kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1600kJ 

390kCal

Carbohydrates 60g

of which sugars 19g

Fat 11g

of which saturates 7g

Fibre 2g

Protein 10g

Salt 8.7g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain gluten, egg, mustard and soy.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Potato starch, vegetables (onion powder, tomato puree powder, CELERY powder), sugar, palm fat, modified corn starch, salt, yeast extract, flavourings, maltodextrin, rice flour, caramel syrup, spices (garlic

powder, pepper, paprika, parsley roots), lactose (MILK), onion juice concentrate, MILK proteins, acidity regulators (sodium diacetate, calcium lactate), herbs (thyme, bay leaves), red wine extract, sunflower oil,

dextrose, acids (citric acid, lactic acid).

Supplier's Product Code : 68603382

Product Added : 09 October 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 09 October 2024

erudus id : ef1c0a2a05d34fe982b1497b15ccdcf2

      

      


May Contain
Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Contains

Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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